86° ANGLE RESTRICTION CLIP................... 10 OUTLET PLATE................................................. 18B
APPLIQUES…………………………………..... 26 PAINT QUARTS.................................................. 19
BEAD BOARD 1/2”……………………………. 18A PANEL, CUT TO SIZE…………....................... 17
BUMPERS……………………………………… 10 PLASTIC INSERT………………………….….. 10
BUN FEET……………………………………… 13 PLINTHE BLOCK MATERIAL……………… 9
BUTCHER BLOCK COUNTER TOPS……… 18 POST / LEG.……………………………………. 14-15
CARVINGS……………………………………... 24 PRIMED EXTERIOR......................................... 19
COLUMN………………………………………. 16 REFRIGERATOR PANELS…………............... 19

                         CROWN MOLDINGS, 8’ LENGTHS
2  9/16”
 2  9/16”
2  9/16”
 2  9/16”
 5”
3”
Routed profile to match
door outside edge
PRODUCT
CODE
LIST
PRICE
CROWN MOLDING #8 ACROWN8
CROWN MOLDING #9 ACROWN9
CROWN MOLDING #10 ACROWN10
CROWN MOLDING, SHAKER STYLE (PLAIN)
• Please quote if overall size or angles are to
be changed from standard as pictured.
Not available in Rustic Alder or Rustic
Hickory: standard grade wood will be substituted.
ACROWNSHKR
CROWN MOLDING, SHAKER STYLE BEADED
• Please quote if overall size or angles are to
be changed from standard as pictured.
Not available in Rustic Alder or Rustic
Hickory: standard grade wood will be substituted.
ACROWNSHBD
RISER FOR MOLDING
• 3/4” thick, 8’ long pieces pre-assembled riser for use when installing top
molding, typically crown molding.
• Bottom edge routed with same profile as door outside edge.  Machine edge
for Sardinia and Valletta doors.
Note: Keep in mind that FOL-C upper cabinets include 1” additional reveal at
the top rail for molding application and Inset upper cabinets include 1 1/2”
additional reveal at the top rail.
ARISER
CROWN MOLDING #11 ACROWN11
4 1/4”
3 3/8”
PRODUCT
CODE

RADIUS CROWN MOLDING (matches ACROWN5)
• Priced per piece
• One piece will cover the face frame of standard WRC
• Please contact customer service for other radius molding options
• CROWN5R must be quoted if needed without heel mounting plate
Not available in Rustic Alder or Rustic
Hickory: standard grade wood will be substituted.
CROWN5R
RADIUS LIGHT RAIL MOLDING #1 (matches  ALR1)
• Priced per piece
• One piece will cover the face frame of standard WRC
• Please contact customer service for other radius molding options
Not available in Rustic Alder or Rustic
Hickory: standard grade wood will be substituted.
ALR1R
CROWN MOLDING #12 ACROWN12
CROWN MOLDING #13 ACROWN13
Brighton Cabinetry, Inc.  March, 2017 A 6D
                         RADIUS MOLDINGS
1"
¼"

GLASS INSERTS FOR DOORS
• 1/8” thick glass, ships in door
• Maximum door height of 42”
• All directional patterns will be vertical unless otherwise specified by the customer
• Priced per square foot
• Must select tempered, clear glass for base level applications.  Contact customer service for tempered, patterned
glass availability and pricing.
• Glass inserts other than clear, non-patterned glass or mirror may contain inconsistencies or imperfections.  This
occurs naturally during the glass manufacturing process and will not be considered cause for warranty.
Brighton Cabinetry, Inc.  March, 2016 A 10A
             ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT
CODE
LIST
PRICE
WASTE BIN     20 qt  /  white              AWSTBIN20-WH
Replacement waste bin container.
Priced individually.
Shipped loose.
35 qt  /  white AWSTBIN35-WH
35 qt / pewter AWSTBIN35-PT
50 qt  /  white AWSTBIN50-WH
50 qt / pewter AWSTBIN50-PT
LOOSE HINGE Full overlay concealed with soft close FOLC
Priced per individual hinge Full overlay concealed, 90 degree FOLC90
Semi overlay concealed with soft close SOLC
Semi overlay concealed, 90 degree SOLC90